
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

6 

#6 

#113 

#46 

#64 

#98 

#75 

#5 

171 

#45 

77 

#14 

22B 

22A 

22 

17 

35 

502 

440 

Name 

Frank Cioppettini 

Guy Cosmo 

Steve Katz 

Mark Boden 

Ted Giovanis / Hugh Plum 

Ian Darcy 

Paul Reisman 

John Reisman 

Charles Mayer 

Joseph Boden 

Lauren Fix 

Michael Williams 

Alan Davison 

Steven Davison 

Chuck Fernandez 

David Lloyds 

Peter Lombardo 

Mike Jacobellis 

Anthony Bellini 

Class 

10GT4 

EXH 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

CAY 

10GT4 

GT3.8 

10GT4 

GT3.8 

10GT3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

Laps 

14 

20 

17 

16 

21 

20 

21 

14 

20 

19 

20 

20 

19 

19 

9 

11 

18 

19 

2 

Best Tm 

54.000 

54.364 

54.902 

55.610 

55.677 

57.190 

57.411 

58.090 

58.552 

59.124 

59.646 

59.766 

1:00.237 

1:00.699 

1:00.733 

1:00.780 

1:02.079 

1:02.211 

1:35.819 

2nd Best 

54.262 

55.377 

55.077 

55.769 

55.904 

57.605 

57.562 

58.246 

58.640 

59.176 

59.804 

59.836 

1:00.352 

1:00.776 

1:01.671 

1:01.383 

1:02.660 

1:02.328 

3:15.232 

Year 

1998 

2018 

2005 

2016 

2015 

2007 

2010 

2010 

1972 

2012 

2000 

2009 

2000 

2008 

1995 

1993 

1998 

1989 

1977 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

AMG G14 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 911 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Jaguar XKR 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Panoz GTS 

Aston Martin N24 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Ferrari 355Challenge 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 S 

Engine 

358cid 

4000cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3400cc 

3800cc 

358cid 

3800cc 

427cid 

4700cc 

351cid 

358cid 

3500cc 

2500cc 

3800cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/25/2019 11:08:12 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Memorial Day Motorsports Festival 

Group 10  IGT 

Group 10 IGT Practice 

Practice started at 10:44:20 

Lime Rock Park 1.500 miles 

5/25/2019 10:45 AM 


